
 

№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

вакантной должности, 

учреждение 

Дата 

открытия 

вакансии 

Денежное 

содержание по 

вакантной 

должности 

(оклад, 

надбавки от 

минимальной 

до 

максимальной) 

Телефон 

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 
1 
 
2. 

воспитатель 
МОУ детский сад  № 59 
 
помощник  воспитателя 

10.02.2016 
 
 
01.07.2017 

11 330,00 
 
 
7 800,00 

71-14-29 

 

Заведующий _________С.А.Шелманова 


